

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - const of Road					
from Sangram banda					
to Hanuman mandir					
tola					
Agency - Anju Devi					
Agg NO- 76/SBD of 2020-21					
(1) construction of working					
bench mark pillar -- all					
Qty vide p.NO (14) TMB					
0.858 KM ER 4146.22/KM RS 3592.0					
(2) Reference pillar					
Qty vide p.NO (14) TMB					
0.858 KM ER 1929.08/KM RS 1655.0					
(3) clearing and grubbing					
Road land . . . etc					
Qty vide p.NO (14) TMB					
0.26 Hec ER 51133.76/Hec RS 13295.0					
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in Soil - - - all comp					
Qty vide p.NO (14) TMB					
78.31 m ³					
Qty vide p.NO (18) TMB					
2.36 m ³					
= 80.67 m ³					
ER 126.24/m ³ RS 10184.0					

Continuation RS - 28726.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR	RS - 287	26.0
(5) const of embankment					
from Roadway cutting					
- - - all comp					
Qty vide p.NO (14) T.MB					
					78.31 m ³
Qty vide p.NO (18) T.MB					2.36 m ³
					= 80.67 m ³
					ER, 36.22/m ³ RS 2922.0
(6) const of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 M					
Qty vide p.NO (25) T.MB					
					1115.72 m ³ OR, 175.22/m ³ - RS 195496.0
(7) const of embankment					
lead up to 100 M					
Qty vide p.NO (25) T.MB					
					278.931 m ³ OR, 138.44/m ³ - RS 38615.0
(8) const of G.S.B with well graded					
Material for Grs - I - all a.					
Qty vide p.NO (15) T.MB					388.46 m ³
Qty vide p.NO (18) T.MB					11.47 m ³
					= 399.93 m ³
					ER, 2772.090 m ³ RS 1108642e
(9) W.B.M Gr-3, providing					
laying spreading and comp					
stone metal Gr-III - all					
Qty vide p.NO (15) T.MB					226.16 m ³
Qty vide p.NO (19) T.MB					6.33 m ³
					= 232.492 m ³
					ER, 3439.79/m ³
Continuation					RS - 799724.0
					RS - 2174125.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BARs	2174	125.0
(10) Prime coat					
providing and applying					
prime coat with bitumen					
emulsion SS-1			- -	all comp	
Qty vide P.No (21) T.M.B					
2613.05 m ² @ 44.32/m ²					RS 115810.0
(11) Tack coat					
providing and applying					
tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion R.S.-I			- -	all comp	
Qty vide P.No (21) T.M.B					
2613.05 m ² @ 15.070/m ²					RS 39379.0
(12) providing laying and					
Rolling of close graded					
premix Surfacing Material					
of 20mm thick			- -	all comp	
Qty vide P.No (22) T.M.B					
2613.05 m ² @ 213.10/m ²					RS 556841.0
(13) construction of un-reinforced					
Cement concrete pavement					
P.C.C. m 30			- -	all comp	
Qty vide P.No (19) T.M.B					
60.60 m ³ @ 7425.85/m ³					RS 450007.0
					RS 3336162.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR RS-	3336	162.0
$\frac{14}{15}$) E/W Excavation for foundation - - etc					
Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B					
12.60 m ³ ER, 269.32/m ³ - RS					3393.0
$\frac{15}{23}$) Bedding for type B					
- - all comp					
Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B					
1.58 m ³ ER, 400.57/m ³ - RS					632.0
$\frac{16}{29}$) providing and laying 300mm dia duct pipe					
Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B					
15.0 m ER, 754.46/m - RS					11347.0
$\frac{17}{24}$) providing and fixing of k.m stone - - all up					
Qty vide p.no (22) T.M.B					
1.0 NOS ER, 2355.55/each RS					2356.0
$\frac{18}{30}$) providing and fixing of 200 m Stone - - all comp					
Qty vide p.no (22) T.M.B					
4.0 NOS ER, 623.82/each RS					2495.0
$\frac{19}{32}$) providing and fixing of typical m.m.G.S.Y					
informatory sign board					
Qty vide p.no (16) 1.0 nos T.M.B					
Qty vide p.no (22) 1.0 nos T.M.B					
= 2.0 NOS					
ER, 10594.67/each Continuation					RS - 21189.0
					RS - 3377574.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BP RS	3377	574.0
$\frac{20}{33}$) providing and fixing					
Maintenance board					
Qty vide P. No (22) T.M.B.					
1.0 NOS ER		10594.67/each	RS		10595.0
$\frac{21}{34}$) providing and fixing					
M.M.G.S.Y Logo board					
Qty vide P. No (16) T.M.B.					
1.0 NOS ER		10594.67/each	RS		10595.0
$\frac{22}{35}$) providing and fixing of					
Rebo reflective cautionary					
Mandatory, informative					
board					
600mm equilateral triangle					
board					
Qty vide P. No (22) T.M.B.					
4.0 NOS ER		3621.58/each	RS		14486.0
$\frac{23}{36}$) 600mm circular board					
Qty vide P. No (23) T.M.B.					
2.0 NOS ER		4767.71/each	RS		9535.0
$\frac{24}{37}$) providing and fixing					
600MM x 450 MM					
Rectangular board					
Qty vide P. No (23) T.M.B.					
2.0 NOS ER		4721.80/each	RS		9444.0
			RS		3432228.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR RS-	3432	229.0
$\frac{25}{38}$) providing and laying					
hot applied thermoplastic compound					
2.50 mm thick - all emp					
Qty vide P.No (25) T.M.B					
167.94 m ² @ 739.82/m ² - RS					124245.0
$\frac{26}{40}$) planting of trees by					
the road side					
Qty vide P.No (25) T.M.B					
30.0 NOS @ 776.12/each - RS					23284.0
					RS-3579758.0

Add 1% Labour cess +	RS-35798.0
Add 12% G.S.T +	RS-429571.0
Add 10% Seigniorage Fee	
of RS-425916.00 -	RS 42592.0
	RS 4087719.0
Less 13.21% below (-)	RS 539988.0
	RS 3547731.0
Less previous payment (-)	RS 2841571.0
	RS 706160.0
	18/12/22
	M. 19.12.22
	A.E.
C.P.	
24.12.22	

Continuation